

Foster Crown: Long Term Locums Near Asheville, NC:

- Work as a 1099, Independent Contractor, Long Term (Freelance)
- Start date: August 2024 (90-Day Credentialing Timeline)
- Schedule: Flexible scheduling, with Approx. 40 Shifts per Month Available
- Compensation: A Negotiable Rate of: \$175+/hr.

Hospitalist wanted in North Carolina. This HM opportunity offers you the ability to work as a long term locums provider at an established hospital. NC is a very strong & viable state to practice hospital medicine. Let Foster Crown represent your interests & help to negotiate your next career move w/locums or locums to permanent placement into this Regional Hospital System.

More opportunities are available from this & other Foster Crown Clients throughout the year. Locum tenens is an excellent way of augmenting your existing salary & test-driving your geo-preferences.

- Job Number: NC1633
- Position: Long Term Locums (1099)
- City / State: Asheville, NC
- Facility: Regional Medical Center
- Facility Profile: 154-beds and 12-ICU beds
- How many MDs/APCs: 3 Physicians and 1 APP during the day, 1 Physician at night
- Available subspecialty back up: Anesthesiology, Cardio, CT, ENT, OB/GYN, Hematology/Oncology, Radiology, Neuro, Ophthalmology, Ortho, Peds, Podiatry, Psyc, Pulmonology, Urology
- Procedures: None
- Beeper Call Required: No
- ADC: 18/Day
- BC/BE: IM/FP
- EMR: Paragon
- Open ICU: Yes
- Start Date: 08/01/2024
- Credentialing: 90 Days
- Expected Number of Locums Shifts: Approx. 40/month
- Schedule: Flexible Schedule Available, will consider physicians who can only work weekends, nights, or days.
- Locums Compensation: A Negotiable rate of: \$175+/hour, Call Office for More Details

Foster Crown is a highly rated, boutique physician and executive search firm that champions our physicians, working closely with you to meet or exceed all expectations. We place physicians in all states.

Please visit our website for additional information: www.FosterCrown.com

Facebook: /fostercrown X: @FosterCrown

Instagram: fostercrown

Contact: Foster Crown